REPORT FROM THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK
TO THE BLOUNT COUNTY COMMISSION
NOTARY PUBLIC BONDS OATHS.

DATE: JANUARY 16,

2025

THE FOLLOWING NOTARIES PUBLIC ELECT OF BLOUNT COUNTY APPEARED IN THE COUNTY
CLERK'S OFFICE TO RECEIVE THEIR COMMISSIONS DULY SIGNED BY HONORABLE BILL
LEE GOVERNOR, AND COUNTERSIGNED BY APPROVED BOND OF TEN THOUSAND
DOLLARS AND QUALIFIED AS BY LAW REQU_RED:

34 Reappointment Total: 0

New Total:
NAME OF NOTARY PUBLIC

DATE QUALIFIED

SURETIES

STEPHEN LEE GOFF
SANDRA E. WENDLAND
JAIME JORDAN

KEVIN BHAVSAR

LISA MARY MARTIN
CASSANDRA KIBLER
SUSAN R ZERAMBO
TIMOTHY D. OGLE
ROBERT J WORSHAM
LACEE CHRISTINA CAMPBELL
JANICE A KEYEES
KELLY R. STONE
TIMOTHY SMITH
ROBERT A TAYLOR
BRENT J MUSICK

JASON W HUBBARD
BRAD MCCLAIN
JENNIFER M DAVES
RACHEL KATHERINE LEE
CHRISTA LINGINFELTER
EDWARD C NEWELL
BETHANY BALDWIN
BRIAN ZACHARY SCHOTT
AMANDA L WALKER
CHRISTIE D BRADY
LINDA S. CARRUTHERS

MELISSA RIGGS

SIERRAH SHARP

AMY L CALLAHAN

HOPE MCDERMOTT

LOR! ROPER

MARANDA RENEE BOOTHE
HEATHER BAIRD

DENISE JENNINGS

12-03-2024
12-05-2024
12-05-2024
12-06-2024
12-10-2024
12-10-2024
12-12-2024
12-12-2024
12-12-2024
12-13-2024
12-13-2024
12-13-2024
12-16-2024
12-16-2024
12-17-2024
12-17-2024
12-17-2024
12-18-2024
12-18-2024
12-18-2024
12-18-2024
12-19-2024
12-19-2024
12-19-2024
12-19-2024
12-19-2024

12-20-2024
12-23-2024
12-27-2024
12-27-2024
12-27-2024
12-30-2024
12-30-2024
12-30-2024

CONTRACTORS BONDING AND INS CO
STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY C
WESTERN SURETY CO

MERCHANTS BONDING CO.
TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY
MERCHANTS BONDING CO.

AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE

SURETY BONDING CO OF AMERICA
CONTRACTORS BONDING AND INSURA
AMER. BANKERS INS. CO. OF FLOR
SURETY BONDING CO. OF AMERICA
SURETY BONDING COMPANY OF AMER
RLI INSURANCE CO

SURETY BONDING CO OF AMERICA
AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE
MERCHANTS BONDING CO
MERCHANTS BONDING CO

THE CINCINNATI INSURANCE CO
SURETY BONDING CO OF AMERICA
AMER. BANKERS INS. CO. OF FLOR
MERCHANTS BONDING CO
CONTRACTORS BONDING AND INS CO
MERCHANTS BANONDING CO
SURETY BONDING CO OF AMERICA
TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY
GEORGE SMITHER

JOHN A LOWE II

TRAVELERS CASUALTY AND SURETY
MERCHANTS BONDING CO
CONTRACTORS BONDING AND INSURA
AMERICAN EANKERS INSURANCE
MERCHANTS BONDING CO

STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY C
WESTERN SURETY CO

ROBYN BLAIR TUCKER

ANGELA JEAN GAMBLE



